Kearny Mesa Community Planning Group Representing Kearny Mesa

Annual Election

Of the Board of Directors

Wednesday, March 20, 2019 11:30am – 12:00pm

All Resident, Business Owners and Property Owners in the community of Kearny Mesa are eligible to vote in the election of the Board of Directors.

The Election will be held at Kearny Mesa/Serra Mesa Public Library 9005 Aero Drive, San Diego, CA 92111

Monthly meeting will convene upon the conclusion of the election

VOTER ELIGIBILITY REQUIREMENTS:
Proof of Residency, Business Ownership or Property Ownership

Send inquiries to Jeffrey.Sallen@CushWake.com